LAMPIRAN 2

Timetable DXGC6180/ DSA7003 BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCE
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025/2026
DK4, BALAI UNGKU AZIZ

LAMPIRAN A

1030-1045

Monday 05/01/2026
Registration & Introduction to
the course
Dean, Deputy Dean (PG) & BMS
Course Coordinator

Tuesday 06/01/2026 Wednesday 07/01/2026

Thorax (Anat)
Dr. Noor Eliza Hashim

Neuroanatomy (Anat)
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rosie Pamela
David

Head (Anat)
Dr. Snehlata Prashant

- Samberkar
1515
Neck (Anat)
Dr. Snehlata Prashant
15_15 Samberkar
1615

Thursday 08/01/2026
Upper Limb (Anat)
Dr. Muhamad Alfakri Mat Noh

Friday 09/01/2026

Saturday 10/01/2026
Embryology (OB)
Prof. Dr. Wan Himratul Aznita
Wan Harun

Sunday 11/01/2026 Monday 12/01/2026

Tooth development (OB)
Prof. Dr. Wan Himratul Aznita
‘Wan Harun

Oral mucosa & periodontium
(08)
Dr. Adyani Azizah Abd Halim

Dentine-pulp complex (OB)
Dr. Wan Izlina Wan Ibrahim

Flouride metabolism (OB)

Growth and Development of Face (OB)
Dr. Mamun Khan Sujon i

Tuesday 13/01/2026 Wednesday 14/01/2026
Lower Limb (Anat)

Dr. Rasheeda Mohd Zamin

Thursday 15/01/2026

Neoplasia & Molecular Aspect of|
Cancer (OB)
Prof. Dr. lan Charles Paterson

Tooth supporting structures:
Relevance in Restorative (OB)
Dr. Sharifah Nabillah Syed
Mohd Hamdan

Calcium & phosphorus
metabolism (OB)

Dr. Nik Syahirah Aliaa Nik
Sharifulden

Salliva (OB)
Dr. Syarifah Nur Syed Abdul Rahman

Abdomen (Anat)
Dr. Intan Suhana Zulkafli

EXAMINATIONS DXGC6180/ DSA7003 BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCE : 11 - 12 FEBRUARY 2026

Structural-functional
relationship of oral structures

Dental-plague metabolism (OB)
Dr. Jazli Aziz

(08)
Prof. Dr. Firdaus Hariri




